

RATES 2025

SOCIAL MEMBER RATES*		Couple**
8 to 14 years	15,30 €	
15 to 18 years	22,50 €	
From 19 to 30 years	30,15€	15,08 €
From 31 to 69 years	45,00 €	22,50 €
Over 69 years	45,00 €	22,50 €
Familiar***	219,12€	

* Social members can access, the social spaces,

bar, swimming pool and changing rooms; and they can benefit from discounts on courses.

** Prove the status of a couple through a photocopy of: registration, common-law partner or family book ***FAMILY: This rate applies to a household made up of a couple and their underage children when the total of their respective individual sports fees exceeds €219.12.

Proof of family status must be provided by submitting a photocopy of the family record book.

SPORT MEMBER RATES*		Couple**
8 to 14 years	37,25€	
15 to 18 years	54,78 €	
From 19 to 30 years	73,41 €	49,18 €
From 31 to 69 years	109,56 €	73,41 €
Over 69 years	82,17 €	55,05 €
Familiar***	219,12€	
Passerby	120,00 €	
* Sports members can access the gym the	- ,	100000

ess the gym, the C iub s sports prac bar, swimming pool and changing rooms; and they can benefit from discounts on courses. ** Prove the status of a couple through a photocopy of: registration, common-law partner or family book

***FAMILY: This rate applies to a household made up of a couple and their underage children when the total of

their respective individual sports fees exceeds €219.12.

Proof of family status must be provided by submitting a photocopy of the family record book.

*Amounts exempt from VAT

SCHOLARSHIPS

Scholarships for sports practice: There is the possibility of obtaining scholarships for the practice of sports, at the proposal of the delegates and with the approval of the Board of Directors.

TEMPORARY LEAVE

With justification, a minimum of four months of temporary leave is established, subject

to approval by the club's Board of Directors. Throughout the temporary leave, 20% of the fee corresponding to each category will be paid.

RE-ENTRY FEE* People who, after having voluntarily left the club, wish to become

members again must pay the re-entry fee.

This will consist of the advance payment of one year of the corresponding fee, plus a deposit of €300.

LOCKER SERVICE*

Each member will have a locker.		
The concession will be in strict order of application.		
Small locker	4,25 €/month	51€/year
Large locker	6,37 €/month	76,44 €/year
* A		

*Amounts exempt from VAT

STOREROOM SERVICE

Each member of the mooring party will be able to have as many storerooms as boats they have in their name.		
The concession will be in strict order of application.		
Small Storeroom*	€21,94/month + VAT	
*An advance annual fee of €263.28 + VAT + a deposit of €200 must be paid		

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Simple Storeroom**	€35,11/month + VAT	
**An advance annual fee of €421.32 + VAT + a deposit of €450 must be paid		
Large Storeroom***	52,65 €/mes + IVA	
***An advance annual fee of 631.80 + VAT + a deposit of €450 must be paid		